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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7501 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: 805 

25-06-2025 MLC YARDING  534 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 4 984 349.2 3435 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 1005 336.2 3379 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 1 1065 310.0 3302 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 10 920 349.2 3213 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 834 341.2 2844 
BJ & LJ  LITTLER PIAMBONG 1 820 328.2 2691 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 710 310.0 2201 
WOODBINE PARTNERSHIP ILFORD 1 685 316.2 2166 
AW & CT MCRAE MUDGEE 1 635 295.0 1873 
B & L LEWIS GULGONG 1 545 280.0 1526 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 505 250.0 1263 
COOMBER PARTNERSHIP  SF & TF 
EVANS T/AS 

RYLSTONE 1 805 150.0 1208 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 4 984 349.2 3435 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 10 920 349.2 3213 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 834 341.2 2844 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 1005 336.2 3379 
BJ & LJ  LITTLER PIAMBONG 1 820 328.2 2691 
WOODBINE PARTNERSHIP ILFORD 1 685 316.2 2166 
WOODBROOK VINEYARD PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 710 310.0 2201 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 1 1065 310.0 3302 
AW & CT MCRAE MUDGEE 1 635 295.0 1873 
B & L LEWIS GULGONG 1 545 280.0 1526 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 505 250.0 1263 
COOMBER PARTNERSHIP  SF & TF 
EVANS T/AS 

RYLSTONE 1 805 150.0 1208 

 
COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 733 330.0 2417 
OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 1 720 330.0 2376 
GALILEO FARMING OPERATIONS PTY 
LTD 

SYDNEY 7 686 330.0 2263 

MONIVAE STATION MUDGEE 2 673 320.0 2152 
LUKE E NORRIS HOME RULE 1 635 321.2 2040 
WHITE ORCHID SPECKLE PARK RYLSTONE 1 615 310.0 1907 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 5 589 315.0 1855 
HJ MISKLE KANDOS 1 630 290.0 1827 
BJ & LJ  LITTLER PIAMBONG 1 575 310.0 1783 
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L & M VULIC INVESTMENT PTY LTD BELROSE 0 565 315.0 1780 
S & K BARONE PTY LTD HARRINGTON 

PARK 
0 565 315.0 1780 

GALILEO FARMING OPERATIONS PTY 
LTD 

SYDNEY 8 569 310.0 1763 

WHITE ORCHID SPECKLE PARK RYLSTONE 1 630 275.2 1734 
S & K BARONE PTY LTD HARRINGTON 

PARK 
0 535 310.0 1659 

L & M VULIC INVESTMENT PTY LTD BELROSE 0 535 310.0 1659 
Ranked by C/Kg 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GALILEO FARMING OPERATIONS PTY 
LTD 

SYDNEY 7 686 330.0 2263 

OVERDALE MUDGEE PTY LTD BOTOBOLAR 1 720 330.0 2376 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 733 330.0 2417 
LUKE E NORRIS HOME RULE 1 635 321.2 2040 
MONIVAE STATION MUDGEE 2 673 320.0 2152 
L & M VULIC INVESTMENT PTY LTD BELROSE 0 565 315.0 1780 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 5 589 315.0 1855 
S & K BARONE PTY LTD HARRINGTON 

PARK 
0 565 315.0 1780 

S & K BARONE PTY LTD HARRINGTON 
PARK 

0 535 310.0 1659 

WHITE ORCHID SPECKLE PARK RYLSTONE 1 615 310.0 1907 
GALILEO FARMING OPERATIONS PTY 
LTD 

SYDNEY 8 569 310.0 1763 

L & M VULIC INVESTMENT PTY LTD BELROSE 0 535 310.0 1659 
BJ & LJ  LITTLER PIAMBONG 1 575 310.0 1783 
HJ MISKLE KANDOS 1 630 290.0 1827 
GALILEO FARMING OPERATIONS PTY 
LTD 

SYDNEY 4 558 290.0 1617 

 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ORR CONTRACTING & MAINTENANCE COLLINGWOOD 1 555 406.2 2254 
MONIVAE STATION MUDGEE 1 615 366.2 2252 
SJ & AM BARONE MT VERNON 1 495 407.2 2016 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 1 515 361.0 1859 
GARRY BOWERS MUDGEE 1 485 380.2 1844 
SJ & AM BARONE MT VERNON 1 495 368.2 1823 
CF HORNER & SON PTY LTD RYLSTONE 2 410 260.0 1066 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
SJ & AM BARONE MT VERNON 1 495 407.2 2016 
ORR CONTRACTING & MAINTENANCE COLLINGWOOD 1 555 406.2 2254 
GARRY BOWERS MUDGEE 1 485 380.2 1844 
SJ & AM BARONE MT VERNON 1 495 368.2 1823 
MONIVAE STATION MUDGEE 1 615 366.2 2252 
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JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 1 515 361.0 1859 
CF HORNER & SON PTY LTD RYLSTONE 2 410 260.0 1066 

 
HEIFERS AND STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
CF HORNER & SON PTY LTD RYLSTONE 3 167 300.0 500 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
CF HORNER & SON PTY LTD RYLSTONE 3 167 300.0 500 

 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 10 531 420.2 2229 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 2 563 393.2 2212 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 1 500 380.0 1900 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 455 350.0 1593 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 10 531 420.2 2229 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 2 563 393.2 2212 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 1 500 380.0 1900 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 455 350.0 1593 

 
VEALER HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 360 401.0 1444 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 360 401.0 1444 
CAROLE KURTZ CULLENBONE 1 345 400.0 1380 
GK & LI CHADWICK RUNNING 

STREAM 
2 325 380.0 1235 

CUDGEVIEW PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 320 350.0 1120 
GK & LI CHADWICK RUNNING 

STREAM 
3 332 330.0 1095 

SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 3 295 350.0 1033 
GARRY BOWERS MUDGEE 1 280 360.0 1008 
FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 3 312 310.0 966 
CUDGEVIEW PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 3 280 343.2 961 
JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 2 263 350.0 919 
KF GRIMSHAW RUNNING 

STREAM 
7 266 340.0 903 

FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 7 272 330.0 898 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 1 290 278.0 806 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 2 235 340.2 799 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 360 401.0 1444 
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SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 360 401.0 1444 
CAROLE KURTZ CULLENBONE 1 345 400.0 1380 
GK & LI CHADWICK RUNNING 

STREAM 
2 325 380.0 1235 

GARRY BOWERS MUDGEE 1 280 360.0 1008 
CUDGEVIEW PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 320 350.0 1120 
JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 2 263 350.0 919 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 3 295 350.0 1033 
CUDGEVIEW PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 3 280 343.2 961 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 2 235 340.2 799 
KF GRIMSHAW RUNNING 

STREAM 
7 266 340.0 903 

GK & LI CHADWICK RUNNING 
STREAM 

3 332 330.0 1095 

FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 7 272 330.0 898 
FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 3 312 310.0 966 
FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 1 235 300.0 705 

 
VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
GK & LI CHADWICK RUNNING 

STREAM 
7 319 451.2 1441 

FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 10 299 440.0 1313 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 6 268 460.2 1231 
ERROL SINGH & TREVOR HOFER AARONS PASS 1 285 430.0 1226 
JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 4 265 460.2 1220 
CUDGEVIEW PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 300 360.0 1080 
KF GRIMSHAW RUNNING 

STREAM 
14 276 388.2 1070 

JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 1 260 380.0 988 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 1 250 350.0 875 
JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 2 203 420.0 851 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 1 200 390.0 780 
ERROL SINGH & TREVOR HOFER AARONS PASS 5 177 400.0 708 
B & L LEWIS GULGONG 2 153 300.0 458 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 4 265 460.2 1220 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 6 268 460.2 1231 
GK & LI CHADWICK RUNNING 

STREAM 
7 319 451.2 1441 

FH & MM BLACKWELL ERSKINE PARK 10 299 440.0 1313 
ERROL SINGH & TREVOR HOFER AARONS PASS 1 285 430.0 1226 
JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 2 203 420.0 851 
ERROL SINGH & TREVOR HOFER AARONS PASS 5 177 400.0 708 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 1 200 390.0 780 
KF GRIMSHAW RUNNING 

STREAM 
14 276 388.2 1070 
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JWE & JK WALKER DUNEDOO 1 260 380.0 988 
CUDGEVIEW PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 300 360.0 1080 
PJ & A  SCOTTI HOME RULE 1 250 350.0 875 
B & L LEWIS GULGONG 2 153 300.0 458 

 
YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 633 403.2 2554 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 588 394.2 2316 
R & K BAGGETT MUDGEE 10 506 404.2 2045 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 475 380.2 1806 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 400 396.2 1585 
ADAM C PHILPOTT RYLSTONE 2 410 380.0 1558 
WARRANGUNYAH TRADING PTY LTD ILLFORD 6 410 370.0 1517 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 405 370.0 1499 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 380 390.0 1482 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 370 400.0 1480 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 9 421 350.0 1472 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 358 408.0 1459 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 2 388 375.0 1453 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 355 401.0 1424 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 13 383 370.0 1417 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 358 408.0 1459 
R & K BAGGETT MUDGEE 10 506 404.2 2045 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 633 403.2 2554 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 355 401.0 1424 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 370 400.0 1480 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 400 396.2 1585 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 588 394.2 2316 
SAM & AMANDA LYNCH MUDGEE 1 380 390.0 1482 
CHANDLER LAWSON CATTLE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 350 389.0 1362 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 475 380.2 1806 
ADAM C PHILPOTT RYLSTONE 2 410 380.0 1558 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 2 388 375.0 1453 
WARRANGUNYAH TRADING PTY LTD ILLFORD 6 410 370.0 1517 
WHITE GRAZING CO PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 405 370.0 1499 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 13 383 370.0 1417 

 
YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
D MCCAFFREY GULGONG 2 650 409.2 2660 
R & K BAGGETT MUDGEE 6 573 430.0 2462 
R & K BAGGETT MUDGEE 1 540 415.0 2241 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 4 510 410.0 2091 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 2 488 425.2 2073 
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NATALIA  JORQUERA BARA 1 450 430.0 1935 
HARDERWIJK PTY LTD T/AS CAILFORD PADDINGTON 6 401 462.2 1853 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 11 430 419.2 1804 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 2 450 400.0 1800 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 4 466 375.0 1748 
WARRANGUNYAH TRADING PTY LTD ILLFORD 16 370 465.6 1724 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 430 399.2 1717 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 4 443 385.0 1704 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 3 453 373.2 1692 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 435 385.0 1675 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WARRANGUNYAH TRADING PTY LTD ILLFORD 16 370 465.6 1724 
HARDERWIJK PTY LTD T/AS CAILFORD PADDINGTON 6 401 462.2 1853 
WARRANGUNYAH TRADING PTY LTD ILLFORD 5 299 450.2 1346 
GD NOLAN & NC NICHOLSON CAPERTEE 3 255 442.2 1128 
S DERWENT & S ROBINSON RYLSTONE 7 288 438.2 1261 
ADAM C PHILPOTT RYLSTONE 3 363 430.0 1562 
KC & SJ THOMPSON RYLSTONE 2 308 430.0 1322 
R & K BAGGETT MUDGEE 6 573 430.0 2462 
NATALIA  JORQUERA BARA 1 450 430.0 1935 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 5 387 425.2 1646 
CE, RD & VL HAYES MUDGEE 2 488 425.2 2073 
HARDERWIJK PTY LTD T/AS CAILFORD PADDINGTON 5 295 422.2 1245 
ATTUNGA  FAMILY TRUST MUDGEE 5 292 420.0 1226 
GD NOLAN & NC NICHOLSON CAPERTEE 3 312 420.0 1309 
NATALIA  JORQUERA BARA 3 325 420.0 1365 

 


